Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Saunders - (834267) - Warrender Baths Club - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:11.08
4:12.51
4:13.07
4:13.18
4:15.27
4:15.48
4:15.96
4:16.91
4:17.47
4:19.32
4:23.74
4:23.82
4:40.57
4:41.27
4:43.63
4:50.59
4:55.91
5:05.61
5:08.23
5:12.88

5:21.80

Swims in Date Order

Time
4:23.74

4:11.03
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

604
593
589
589
574
573
570
563
560
548
521
520
432
429
419
389
369
334
326
312
286

WA Pts

521
604

Round

I

I T T m ™

Round

H
H

Date

15/12/19
21/09/19
15/09/19
24/11118
08/12/17
09/11/19
25/11/117
23/11119
03/11/18
07/12/18
21/11/21
26/11/16
31/10/15
09/01/16
17/09/16
10/10/15
15/02/15
01/11/14
11/10/14
01/06/14
26/04/14

Date

21/11/21
15/12/19

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Championships
Scottish National Team Championships

WBC Championships Day 1 2019

East District Age Group Championships round 1
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
North District Open Championships 2019
EDAG 17 Round 1

East District Age Groups round 2

North District Open Championships 2018
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
BUCS Short Course Swimming

East District Age Groups Championships

East District Age Group Championships

FIRST Open Meet 2016

Warrender Championships

WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
Sharks Open Meet

East District Age Group Championships
Warrender Championships

INCAS Distance Meet 2014

Midlothian Spring Meet

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming

Scottish National Short Course Championships

Venue

Edinburgh

Glasgow

Michael Woods Centre
Michael Woods Centre
Edinburgh

Aberdeen

Michael Woods Centre
Michael Woods Centre
Aberdeen

Edinburgh

Sheffield

Glenrothes

Glenrothes

Bathgate

Glenrothes

Glenrothes

Bellshill

Fife

Glenrothes
Dunfermline

Presonpans

Venue

Sheffield

Edinburgh

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2

2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2

Club Swam Under Level

2

Warrender Ba 2
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



4:16.91
4:15.48
4:12.51
4:13.07
4:19.32
4:13.18
4:17.47
4:15.27
4:15.96
4:23.82
4:43.63
4:41.27
4:40.57
4:50.59
4:55.91
5:05.61
5:08.23
5:12.88

5:21.80

Copyright 2024

563
573
593
589
548
589
560
574
570
520
419
429
432
389
369
334
326
312
286

T

I I =

23/11/119
09/11/19
21/09/19
15/09/19
07/12/18
24/11/18
03/11/18
08/12/17
25/11117
26/11/16
17/09/16
09/01/16
31/10/15
10/10/15
15/02/15
01/11/14
11/10/14
01/06/14
26/04/14

East District Age Groups round 2

North District Open Championships 2019
Scottish National Team Championships

WBC Championships Day 1 2019

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
East District Age Group Championships round 1
North District Open Championships 2018
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
EDAG 17 Round 1

East District Age Groups Championships
Warrender Championships

FIRST Open Meet 2016

East District Age Group Championships

WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
Sharks Open Meet

East District Age Group Championships
Warrender Championships

INCAS Distance Meet 2014

Midlothian Spring Meet

Michael Woods Centre
Aberdeen

Glasgow

Michael Woods Centre
Edinburgh

Michael Woods Centre
Aberdeen

Edinburgh

Michael Woods Centre
Glenrothes

Glenrothes

Bathgate

Glenrothes

Glenrothes

Bellshill

Fife

Glenrothes
Dunfermline

Presonpans

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Page 2/2
2
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



