Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Saunders - (834267) - Warrender Baths Club - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:11.03	604	Н	15/12/19	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
4:12.51	593	F	21/09/19	Scottish National Team Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	2
4:13.07	589	F	15/09/19	WBC Championships Day 1 2019	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	2
4:13.18	589	F	24/11/18	East District Age Group Championships round 1	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	2
4:15.27	574	Н	08/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
4:15.48	573	Н	09/11/19	North District Open Championships 2019	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	2
4:15.96	570	F	25/11/17	EDAG 17 Round 1	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	2
4:16.91	563	F	23/11/19	East District Age Groups round 2	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	2
4:17.47	560	Н	03/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	2
4:19.32	548	Н	07/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
4:23.74	521	Н	21/11/21	BUCS Short Course Swimming	Sheffield		2
4:23.82	520	F	26/11/16	East District Age Groups Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
4:40.57	432	F	31/10/15	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
4:41.27	429		09/01/16	FIRST Open Meet 2016	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2
4:43.63	419	F	17/09/16	Warrender Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
4:50.59	389	F	10/10/15	WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
4:55.91	369	F	15/02/15	Sharks Open Meet	Bellshill	Warrender Ba	2
5:05.61	334	F	01/11/14	East District Age Group Championships	Fife	Warrender Ba	2
5:08.23	326	F	11/10/14	Warrender Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
5:12.88	312		01/06/14	INCAS Distance Meet 2014	Dunfermline	Warrender Ba	2
5:21.80	286		26/04/14	Midlothian Spring Meet	Presonpans	Warrender Ba	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:23.74	521	Н	21/11/21	BUCS Short Course Swimming	Sheffield		2
4:11.03 Copyright 202	604 4	Н	15/12/19	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
4:16.91	563	F	23/11/19	East District Age Groups round 2	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	2
4:15.48	573	Н	09/11/19	North District Open Championships 2019	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	2
4:12.51	593	F	21/09/19	Scottish National Team Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	2
4:13.07	589	F	15/09/19	WBC Championships Day 1 2019	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	2
4:19.32	548	Н	07/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
4:13.18	589	F	24/11/18	East District Age Group Championships round 1	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	2
4:17.47	560	Н	03/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	2
4:15.27	574	Н	08/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
4:15.96	570	F	25/11/17	EDAG 17 Round 1	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	2
4:23.82	520	F	26/11/16	East District Age Groups Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
4:43.63	419	F	17/09/16	Warrender Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
4:41.27	429		09/01/16	FIRST Open Meet 2016	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2
4:40.57	432	F	31/10/15	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
4:50.59	389	F	10/10/15	WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
4:55.91	369	F	15/02/15	Sharks Open Meet	Bellshill	Warrender Ba	2
5:05.61	334	F	01/11/14	East District Age Group Championships	Fife	Warrender Ba	2
5:08.23	326	F	11/10/14	Warrender Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
5:12.88	312		01/06/14	INCAS Distance Meet 2014	Dunfermline	Warrender Ba	2
5:21.80	286		26/04/14	Midlothian Spring Meet	Presonpans	Warrender Ba	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS